
ATTACHMENT NO.1 
40 Km/h Listing 

 

SPEED LIMIT STREET DESCRIPTION 

40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 

Treelawn Boulevard 
 
St. Padre Pio Gardens 
 
Avro Road 
 
Arrowhead Drive 

Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 

   
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 

Condotti Drive 
 
Sungold Court 
 
Hawkview Boulevard 
 
Ansley Grove Road 

Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
Blue Willow Drive to Chancellor Drive 

   
40 km/h Nimbus Place Entire Street 

 
40 km/h Maurier Boulevard Entire Street 

 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 

Freedom Trail 
 
Golden Forest Road 

Entire Street 
 
Margarita Road to Golden Forest Road 

40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 
40 km/h 
 

Rose Green Drive 
 
Binscarth Crescent 
 
Green Acres Road 

Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
Entire Street 
 
 

 


